B02-5
®
Multi Insert Toolholders
Ordering Code A D D1 L No. of
Inserts
Insert
Screw
Torx
Key
SR0063C21-5 21 63 22 50 5 S21 K21
SR0063C30-4 30 63 22 50 4 S30 K30
SR0080D30-4 30 80 27 55 4 S30 K30
SR0100D30-4 30 100 32 60 4 S30 K30
SR0100D30-8 30 100 32 60 8 S30 K30
SR0080D40-4 40 80 27 65 4 S40 K40
SR0100E40-4 40 100 32 70 4 S40 K40
SR0100E40-6 40 100 32 70 6 S40 K40
Ordering Code A D D1 D2 L L1 No. of
Inserts
Insert
Screw